TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com
The TruVision value line of cameras includes a comprehensive
family of analog infrared (IR) cameras designed for excellent
image quality at a cost-effective price.
These cameras are available in bullet, turret and dome form-
factors and are ideal to help you stay within budget constraints
without compromising security needs.

Compliance FCC,  CE, UL, C-Tick, REACH, RoHS, WEEE
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
NTSC
TVB-4201 TruVision® Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Lens, True D/N, 20m IR, 12VDC, IP66, NTSC
TVB-4202 TruVision Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 6mm Lens, True D/N,  20m IR, 12VDC, IP66, NTSC
TVB-4203
TruVision Bullet Camera, 1280H Sensor, 720TVL, 2.8~12mm Varifocal Lens, True D/N,  40m IR, OSD,
12VDC, IP66, NTSC
TVD-4202
TruVision Dome Camera, 1280H Sensor, 720TVL, 2.8~12mm Varifocal Lens, True D/N,  3-Axis, 40m IR,
OSD,12VDC /24VAC, IP66, IK10, NTSC
TVT-4201 TruVision Turret Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Lens, True D/N,  20m IR, 12VDC, IP66, NTSC
TVT-4202
TruVision Turret Camera, 1280H Sensor, 720TVL, 2.8~12mm Varifocal Lens, True D/N,  40m IR, 12VDC,
IP66, NTSC
PAL
TVB-2201 TruVision Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Lens, True D/N, 20m IR, 12VDC, IP66, PAL
TVB-2202 TruVision Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 6mm Lens, True D/N, 20m IR, 12VDC, IP66, PAL
TVB-2203
TruVision Bullet Camera, 1280H Sensor, 720TVL, 2.8~12mm Varifocal Lens, True D/N, 40m IR, OSD,
12VDC, IP66, PAL
TVD-2202